
WAYLAND BOARD OF HEALTH 
DISPOSAL WORKS CONSTRUCTION PERMITS  

APPLICATION FEE SCHEDULE 2014 
 
 

I.   FLOWS UP TO 550 GALLONS PER DAY: 
 A.  Disposal Works Construction Permit - new construction or           
replacement of existing systems designed to accommodate one or 
 more additional bedroom .......................................................................... $1000  
 
              Payable prior to soil tests (new)....................... $400  

Payable at plan submittal................................. $600   
    Additional Soil testing………………………….    $150 
 
 B.  Disposal Works Construction Permit - repair/upgrade for 
      residential systems …………………………………………………   $300        
    Soil testing payable at application……………  $200    
    Payable at plan submittal……………………...  $100 
 
 C.  Alteration to or replacement of existing septic tank ................... $100  
 

D. Replacement of distribution box.................................................. $100 
 
E. Repair to a sewer line or replace pipe……………………………. $75 

 
 F.  More than one revision prior to plan approval ............................ $100 
    (third revision).................................................. $200 
 
 G.  Redesign of previously approved plan (including as-built of 
                system built differently than the approved plan): 
    With soil tests ................................................. $250 
    Without soil tests............................................ $150 
 
 H.  Additional fee per inspection for more than three  
                 construction inspections per system: 
     Fourth inspection............................................ $  50 
    Each inspection thereafter............................. $100 
 

II. FLOWS GREATER THAN 550 GALLONS per day:           $1000 
  plus $.50 per gallon above 550 gallons  
 

III. TRANSFER PERMIT (no changes in the plan) ............................$ 50  
 
IV. TO ABANDON A SEPTIC SYSTEM OR CESSPOOL………………$50 

 
 
V. CONSULTANT REVIEW FEES: 

 See Board of Health "Consultant Review Fees Regulation." 
 Plus, an additional charge for administrative costs at 20% of the review 
 charges. 
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 SUBDIVISION REVIEW 
 The Board will retain a consultant for review of these projects and will 
 charge in accordance with the provisions of its "Consultant Review Fees
 Regulation."  An additional charge for administrative costs, at 20% of the 
 plan review charges, will be added to the preliminary plan and definitive 
 plan costs.  The following funds shall be deposited with the town, via the 
 Board of Health, as estimated initial payments, with additional payments 
 made as necessary. 
 
 A. Preliminary soil tests..........the lesser of $200 per acre or per 
  Potential lot. 
 
 B. Review of Preliminary Plan................................................$2,000 
 
 C. Review of Definitive Plan...................................................$3,000 
 

D. BOH Fee (ADMIN)…………………………………………….$300 
 
 

VI. Disposal Works Construction permit for more than  
 two (2) living units in a development................................Same as V above 
 
VII. Planned unit development................................................Same as V above 
 
VIII. Commercial development................................................Same as V above 
 
IX. Commercial or industrial project producing  
 process water or effluent..................................................Same as V above 
 
X. Any project involving any type of treatment or 
 neutralization system other than a septic system 
 which requires DEP discharge permit (surface or 
 subsurface)......................................................................Same as V above 
 
XI. Any project which releases waste material onto the 
 surface or subsurface......................................................Same as V above 
 
XII. Permit renewal (no plan changes) - with soil tests..............................$225 
             without soil tests...............................$100  
 
XIII. IA (new technology) System Application……………………………… $250 
 
 
  
Fees revised by Wayland Board of Health 4/8/2014 no changes from 2009     
                                                              


